HERB J. WESSON, JR.
PRESIDENT, 1.0S ANGELES CITY COUNCIL
COUNCILMEMBER, 10™ DISTRICT

CITY OF LOS ANGELES NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES

ABANDONED CARS. ... s e il i s (800) ABANDON
ANIMAL SERVIGES .. i e i e (888) 452-7381

BULDING ANDSAEEEY ... i s s e v sl (888) 524-2845
CEEY CLERIC o0 i i e L (213) 978-1020
CHYINEORMATIONLWE [0 o e v e 311

CONSUMER PROTECTION (DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS LA COUNTY) t.uvuvuinenirneneneneinenenannennnnns (800) 952-5210

DEAD ANIMAL PICK-UP (SANITATIONDEPAREMENT) . 0 h o L (888) 452-7381

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SOCIAL SERVICES (METRO AREA)..iucsuireneiounesiesssstonsonssossionssonssonnsosnsonsiosssoidsesassnens (213) 744-5611

DEPARTMENT OF WATER & POWER (LADP) oii b i e s (800) 342-5397
GRAFFIEEREMONVAL & et i e e e 311

HAZARDOUS WASTE .o s e i i (800) 988-6942
HOUSING (COMPLAINTS FOR RESIDENTIAL UNITS LARGER THAN A SINGLE FAMILY HOME)........ccccooviveteeerenerereenis (866) 557-7368
HOEUSINGAUTFHORIRY 0 0o e s e i e D o Tl i (213) 252-2500
LADOT TRANSIT INEORMATION . ..o b i i (213, 310, 323, 818) 808-2273
LAPD NON-EMERGENCY NUMBER. ... i .(213) 626-LAPD / 1-877-ASK-LAPD
LAPD, PARAMEDICS, FIRE EMERGENCY NUMBER................ A e e e 911

LA ZOO o i e S e (323) 644-4200
PARKING ENFORCEMENT (REPORT ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLES) ..t tuuttinttuttntenneeneeetenneineaaneeneaanenans (213) 485-4184
POTHOLERERAIR = oo o b i e L (800) 996-2489
RECYCEING INEORMABION: ooy 0 e e e e e (800) 773-2489

RENT STABIEIZATION (TENANEEOTIINE). .00 e e (213) 367-9099
SANITATION, BUREAU OF (TRASH COLLECTION; SPECIAL PICK-UP AND BULKY ITEMS- COUCH, FURI;IITURE). .. (800) 773-2489
SENIOR LUNCHEONBRROGRANE .. L e e e (213) 252-4030
SEREEFEFIGHTING. .00 i il i o e e L (800) 303-5267

STREET MAINTENANCE (DUMPING ON STREETS/ALLEYS; STREET SWEEPING; POT HOLES)........cuvvvvninnennnnn. (800) 996-2489

TAXICABINEORNMATION: = 0o i s o il e s e e e (213) 580-1272

LAPD DIVISIONS

WIESHIRE DIVISION - & ch - coml Db i i e L (213) 473-0476
SOUTHWESE BRIVISTON v s i (213) 485-2582
FITHDIVISION: o nha b s L i s e e e B e s e (213) 485-4251

WESTEADIVISION.. | L0 0 e (310) 444-0701

BACHICHIVESION .. 0 h . e (310) 482-6334

COUNCIL DISTRICT TEN CITY HALL OFFICE (213) 473-7010 & DISTRICT OFFICE (323) 733-8233
DISTRICT OFFICE STAFF:

Sylvia Lac§, District Director - sylvia.lacy@lacity.org Elizabeth Carlin, West & Northwest Deputy -elizabeth.carlin@lacity.org

Kimani Black, Southwest Deputy - kimani.black@lacity.org Billie Green, Northeast Deputy - billie.j. green@lacity.org

Albert Lord, Southeast Deputy - albert.lord@lacity.org Cairo Rodriguez, Case Worker - cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org

John Harmon, Public Safety Deputy - john Harmon@lacity.org  Vincent Burditt, Northcentral & Northeast Deputy — vincent. burditt@lacity.ors



